Oldboys Mesterskabet 2024

Placering

Karer

Startnummer|

Ring Knutstorp

Ring Djursland

Ring Djursland

Padborg Park

F-DM Jyllandsringen

Padborg Park

28.04.2024

09.06.2024

01.09.2024

14.09.2024

29.09.2024

06.10.2024

Heat 1 Heat 2

Heat 1 Heat 2

Heat 1 Heat 2

Heat 1 Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3

Resultat | Resultat

Resultat | Resultat

Resultat | Resultat

Resultat | Resultat

Resultat

Resultat

Resultat

Resultat

Resultat | Resultat | Resultat

Samlet stilling

Claus Voetmann

46

6 10

10 10

Seren Nygaard

66

10 8

6 6

Leif Juhl

25

8 8

Boris Dikic

37

8 6
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